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1. Support use of military force against Syria - Respondent
Do you support or oppose the use of military force against Syria?

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Strongly support 4% 4% 3% 2% 6% 4% 2% 5% 3% 4% 4% 4%
Somewhat support 14% 17% 11% 14% 13% 14% 14% 20% 10% 10% 13% 22%
Somewhat oppose 22% 21% 23% 23% 26% 21% 16% 27% 20% 17% 23% 16%
Strongly oppose 46% 49% 43% 37% 41% 47% 62% 33% 49% 61% 49% 28%
Not sure 15% 9% 20% 24% 14% 13% 7% 14% 19% 8% 12% 30%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (485) (515) (105) (310) (407) (178) (343) (415) (242) (895) (105)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school High school =~ Some college College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
Strongly support 4% 3% 9% 1% 5% 5% 3% 1% 4% 3% 4% 5% 2%
Somewhat support 14% 12% 15% 22% 28% 10% 15% 14% 16% 16% 15% 10% 17%
Somewhat oppose 22% 21% 28% 20% 14% 24% 19% 22% 26% 20% 19% 22% 25%
Strongly oppose 46% 51% 25% 34% 46% 45% 45% 49% 45% 49% 47% 46% 41%
Not sure 15% 12% 23% 22% 7% 15% 17% 14% 8% 13% 14% 16% 14%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

(Unweighted N) (1,000)  (839) (88) (73) (26) (282) (355) (226) (111) (149) (192) (345) (314)
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2. Did you watch BO speech on Syria
Did you watch President Obama’s speech about Syria, read or hear about the speech in the news, both, or neither?

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Watched the
speech 18% 18% 18% 15% 17% 16% 30% 23% 15% 15% 19% 11%
Read or heard
about the speech
from the news
media 35% 37% 32% 32% 36% 34% 37% 33% 32% 41% 36% 25%
Both 15% 18% 12% 6% 16% 19% 14% 17% 14% 11% 16% 5%
Neither 33% 27% 38% 47% 31% 32% 19% 27% 38% 32% 28% 58%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (485) (515) (105) (310) (407) (178) (343) (415) (242) (895) (105)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school  High school Some college  College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
Watched the
speech 18% 16% 27% 23% 23% 23% 13% 16% 18% 22% 18% 16% 19%
Read or heard
about the speech
from the news
media 35% 36% 26% 32% 25% 29% 39% 38% 42% 30% 39% 35% 33%
Both 15% 15% 12% 14% 7% 11% 16% 16% 25% 17% 9% 15% 17%
Neither 33% 33% 35% 31% 45% 37% 32% 30% 15% 31% 34% 34% 31%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (839) (88) (73) (26) (282) (355) (226) (111) (149) (192) (345) (314)
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3. Did BO change your mind
Did President Obama’s speech change your mind about the use of military force against Syria?

You

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Yes 7% 8% 6% 9% 7% 6% 8% 15% 5% 1% 7% 12%
No 93% 92% 94% 91% 93% 94% 92% 85% 95% 99% 93% 88%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (485) (515) (105) (310) (407) (178) (343) (415) (242) (895) (105)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school High school Some college College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 7% 4% 18% 15% 18% 8% 6% 6% 7% 6% 7% 6% 11%
No 93% 96% 82% 85% 82% 92% 94% 94% 93% 94% 93% 94% 89%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (839) (88) (73) (26) (282) (355) (226) (111) (149) (192) (345) (314)
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4. Did BO change other peoples minds
Do you think President Obama’s speech changed other people’s minds about the use of military force against Syria?

You

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Yes 10% 11% 9% 13% 11% 8% 10% 13% 11% 4% 10% 9%
No 44% 49% 40% 27% 44% 50% 56% 32% 43% 67% 46% 34%
Not sure 45% 39% 51% 60% 46% 42% 35% 54% 46% 29% 44% 57%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (485) (515) (105) (310) (407) (178) (343) (415) (242) (895) (105)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school High school ~Some college College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 10% 9% 17% 10% 3% 9% 12% 8% 16% 9% 14% 7% 12%
No 44% 48% 33% 37% 30% 47% 39% 52% 47% 40% 39% 49% 46%
Not sure 45% 43% 51% 53% 68% 45% 49% 40% 37% 51% 47% 44% 42%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (839) (88) (73) (26) (282) (355) (226) (111) (149) (192) (345) (314)
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5. Will BO take military action against Syria
Will President Obama order military action against the government of Syria?

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Yes 22% 25% 20% 27% 22% 22% 19% 24% 22% 21% 21% 29%
No 22% 24% 19% 21% 17% 22% 30% 15% 22% 31% 22% 17%
Not sure 56% 51% 60% 53% 61% 56% 52% 61% 56% 48% 56% 54%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (485) (515) (105) (310) (407) (178) (343) (415) (242) (895) (105)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school High school ~Some college College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 22% 21% 19% 30% 41% 20% 24% 17% 27% 20% 26% 20% 24%
No 22% 24% 11% 17% 20% 20% 20% 30% 19% 24% 15% 23% 24%
Not sure 56% 54% 70% 53% 39% 59% 56% 53% 54% 55% 59% 57% 52%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (839) (88) (73) (26) (282) (355) (226) (111) (149) (192) (345) (314)
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6. Approval of Obama’s handling of the situation in Syria
Do you approve or disapprove of the way President Obama is handling the situation in Syria?

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Strongly approve 7% 7% 7% 2% 8% 8% 9% 15% 3% 2% 8% 1%
Somewhat
approve 22% 22% 21% 23% 22% 20% 25% 40% 15% 4% 21% 25%
Somewhat
disapprove 17% 15% 19% 24% 18% 15% 10% 17% 18% 14% 18% 13%
Strongly
disapprove 37% 42% 32% 27% 29% 41% 52% 13% 43% 66% 39% 25%
No opinion 17% 13% 21% 24% 22% 16% 4% 15% 20% 15% 14% 36%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (485) (515) (105) (310) (407) (178) (343) (415) (242) (895) (105)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school High school Some college College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
Strongly approve 7% 5% 21% 7% 3% 8% 7% 4% 9% 6% 5% 9% 8%
Somewhat
approve 22% 18% 34% 33% 25% 21% 21% 22% 26% 29% 25% 15% 24%
Somewhat
disapprove 17% 19% 14% 10% 15% 13% 19% 19% 23% 18% 19% 16% 16%
Strongly
disapprove 37% 44% 8% 21% 40% 37% 33% 44% 36% 31% 38% 39% 37%
No opinion 17% 14% 23% 28% 18% 20% 20% 11% 6% 16% 13% 20% 16%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (839) (88) (73) (26) (282) (355) (226) (111) (149) (192) (345) (314)




